The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - HACKDUCKY 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled
2025-08-01
2025-08-08
2025-08-10
2025-08-17
2025-08-18
2025-08-19

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Grant to Souptik
JLCPCB
JLCPCB
Transfer from Summer of Making 2025
WITHDRAWN: $810.07. DEPOSITED: $1,400.00.

ID

txn d7HY7pN
txn VOHgWyL
txn YRHxq6K
txn xQHdWAz
txn nEHpAwO

Amount

$400.00

-$60.00
-$737.07

-$13.00
$1,000.00

Balance
$193.73
$593.73
$533.73
-$203.34
-$216.34
$783.66
$783.66

YSWS - Hackducky is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Hackducky's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




