

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - HACKDUCKY 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$193.73
2025-08-08	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_d7HY7pN	\$400.00	\$593.73
2025-08-10	Grant to Souptik	txn_V0HgWyL	-\$60.00	\$533.73
2025-08-17	JLCPCB	txn_YRHxq6K	-\$737.07	-\$203.34
2025-08-18	JLCPCB	$txn_xQHdWAz$	-\$13.00	-\$216.34
2025-08-19	Transfer from Summer of Making 2025	txn_nEHpAw0	\$1,000.00	\$783.66
	WITHDRAWN: \$810.07. DEPOSITED: \$1,400.00.			\$783.66

YSWS - Hackducky is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Hackducky's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.